Kontaktuppgifter

Forsdljningsdirektor

Carina Flodstréom

072-38995 28
carina.flodstrom@lantmannen.com
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Regionchef Norr

Vdsterbotten samt tf for Norrbotten/
Jamtland

Patrick Folkhage

070-22018 86
patrick.folkhage@lantmannen.com

Representant
Soédermanland/Narke
Andreas Hjalmarsjo
070-643 45 68

Representant

Sddra, 6stra Stockholm

Kristian livonen

073-0404979
kristian.ilvonen@lantmannen.com

Region Norr

Regionschef Syd

Smaland

Rickard Liljegren

073-04049 88
rickard.liljegren@lantmannen.com

Representant

Skdne

Peter Angéirde

070-555 3248
peterangarde@lantmannen.com

Representant

Blekinge/Skéne

Emma Johansson

070-826 07 00
emma.x,johansson@lantmannen.com

Region Syd

Lantmannen

Unibake

andreas.hjalmarsjo@lantmannen.com

Key Account Manager ICA/Circle K
Karina Wallin

070-26137 89
karina.wallin@lantmannen.com

Representant
Vdsternorrland/ Jamtland/
Angermanland/Vasterbotten
Fredrik Karlsson
073-7713911

fredrik.a.karlsson@lantmannen.com

Representant

Uppsala/Norra Stockholm/Gotland
Ronnie Mazzanti

073-0404914
ronnie.mazzanti@lantmannen.com

Representant

Sdédra Stockholm

Robert Lantz

070-284 35 66
robert.lantz@lantmannen.com

Representant
Ostergétland/Sédermanland
Jonas Brokvist

073-0404987
jonas.brokvist@lantmannen.com

Representant

Skane

Anna Esposito

070-20203 95
anna.esposito@lantmannen.com

Representant

Goteborg/Halland

Anna Samuelsson

070-3145061
anna.samuelsson@lantmannen.com

Besoksadress: S:t Goransgatan 160 A
Postadress: Box 301 25, 104 25 Stockholm

Lantménnen Unibake Sweden AB

Key Account Manager COOP
Robert Hdllgren

073-0404961
robert.hallgren@lantmannen.com

Representant
Dalarna/Jémtland

Lars Alzén

073-044 97 60
lars.alzen@lantmannen.com

Representant

Norra, vastra, 6stra Stockholm
Ida Walltin

070-97377 20
ida.walltin@lantmannen.com

Representant Servicehandeln
Stockholm

Tomas Karlstrom

073-040 49 82
tomas.karlstrom@lantmannen.com

Representant

Varmland/Norra Bohuslén/Dalsland
Bjorn Aspelius

070-23524 80
bjorn.aspelius@lantmannen.com

Representant

Sméland/Oland

Glenn Schandersson

073-0404991
glenn.schandersson@lantmannen.com

Representant Servicehandeln
Vésterg6tland/Halland
Fredrik Nilsson Binnberg
076-69514 51

Representant
Vastmanland/Gdstrikland/
Hdlsingland

PdrWessen

073-0404983
parwessen@lantmannen.com

Representant

Sodra Stockholm/Sédermanland
Emma Andersson

070-576 34 49
emma.andersson@lantmannen.com

Representant

Goteborg/Vastergdtiand

Alexander Wessman Widdng

076-6954215
alexanderwessman.widang@lantmannen.com

Representant
Goteborg/Bohusldn/Vastergotiand/Dalsland
Jenny Nilsson

070-20182 30
jenny.nilsson@lantmannen.com

fredrik.nilsson.binnberg@lantmannen.com

Tel Order: 010-556 50 10
www.lantmannenunibake.se och www.bonjour.se

F6lj oss pa facebook.com/bonjournybalkat



